
 
 

MONSU Caulfield Inc. 
2025 ANNUAL ELECTIONS 

Monday 22 September – Thursday 25 September 2025 
 

 

LIST OF NOMINATIONS RECEIVED  
All nominations received by the deadline have been listed by position below. This list is provisional 
and subject to checks by both myself and the University for eligibility according to student 
enrolment and MONSU membership status. 
 

If there have been any errors or omissions in transcription please let me know as soon as possible 
and I will amend.  
 
Nominations Received for Positions subject to a ballot: 
 

First Name Surname Position Ticket 

Samantha Ma Activities Officer UNITED! 

Purab Tanna Activities Officer UNITED! 

Raina Chennamanani Activities Officer   

Heinrich Ferari Activities Officer  Spark 

Kyra Goh Activities Officer  Spark 

Nicole Tan Clubs Officer Spark 

Fergus Thomson Clubs Officer UNITED! 

Evelyn Kong Education Officer Spark 

Jesslyn Zheng Education Officer UNITED! 

Shreedevi Iyengar Equity, Diversity and Inclusion Officer Spark 

Anne Vo Equity, Diversity and Inclusion Officer UNITED! 

Chenyu Wang General Representative  

Gwyneth Lee General Representative Spark 

Chris Kelsey General Representative UNITED! 

David McCleery General Representative UNITED! 

Evelyn (Si U) Chau International Officer Spark 

Cynthia Mok International Officer UNITED! 

Raina Chennamanani Marketing Officer  

Anna Andrasi Marketing Officer Spark 

Raegan Carter Marketing Officer UNITED! 

Sarvesh Bhagavathi NUS Delegate  

Tashani Davidson Fuller NUS Delegate  

Oscar Geraghty NUS Delegate  

Zaid Janbek NUS Delegate  

Chenyu Wang NUS Delegate  

Mehika Agarwal NUS Delegate Spark 

Bailey Parrot NUS Delegate Spark 

Shreedevi Iyengar NUS Delegate Spark 

Kyra Goh NUS Delegate Spark 

Evelyn (Si U) Chau NUS Delegate Spark 

Evelyn Kong NUS Delegate Spark 

Fergus Thomson NUS Delegate UNITED! 
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Roxy Robson NUS Delegate UNITED! 

Jaimie Stratopoulos NUS Delegate UNITED! 

Purab Tanna NUS Delegate UNITED! 

Chris Kelsey NUS Delegate UNITED! 

Jesslyn Zheng NUS Delegate UNITED! 

Danielle Moss NUS Delegate UNITED! 

Mehika Agarwal President / Chair and Spokesperson Spark 

Roxy Robson President / Chair and Spokesperson UNITED! 

Chenyu Wang Queer Officer  

Ethan (Han) Wong Queer Officer Spark 

Darcy King Queer Officer UNITED! 

Danielle Moss Sustainability Officer UNITED! 

Amber Wong Sustainability Officer Spark 

Bailey Parrot Vice-President / General Secretary Spark 

Jaimie Stratopoulos Vice-President / General Secretary UNITED! 

Yuling Tao Welfare Officer  

Shefali Rohit Welfare Officer Spark 

Yuling Tao Women's Officer  

Mary Swarnika Noyel Nerio Women's Officer Spark 

Krisha Dedhia Women's Officer UNITED! 

 

 
Thomas Balakas 
Returning Officer 
10 September 2025 


